SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

FEST

Fest Luftgewehr freihdndig und Lufipistole
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Pleyer Franz

Flucht Matthias
Nitzsche Manuel
Besel Andreas
Schenk Markus
Kosytorz Jasmin
Hautmann Alina
Filser Florian

von Thurn u. T. Pr. Philipp
Lorenz Hans
Conrad Florian
Kriner Maximilian
Komm Angela
Skasa-Weil3 Wolfram
Berwein Franz

von Thurn u. T. Alessandra
Schenker Ulrich

Uhr Viktoria
Mangold Valentina
Reindl Anna
Schrettenbrunner llona
Schafer Peter

Bader Mathias
Wohlketzetter Agnes
Hartl Sandra

Dedler Sebastian
Ddéscher Christian
Hornsteiner Lorenz
Joner Stefanie
Walser Nicole

Besel Lilith

Winter Florian
Bielmeier Korbinian
Raéckl Anton

Singer Martin
Erbskorn Bernd
Simon Anton

Gilg Florian

Kuffner Karl-Heinz
GlaBner Georg
Breith Kathrin
Parnitzki Regina
Komm Uli jun.

Mayr Alfred

Mayr Irmgard

Haller Markus
Rieger Franz

Pleyer Franz sen.
Weingand Maria-Theresia
Kriner Martin

Kriner Michael
Wohlketzetter Jorg
Wasserthal Julia
Mangold Jakob
Pixner Lea-Bianca
Dedler Stefan
Brandtner Franz
Mader Veronika
Reindl Franz-Paul
Hoyer Luisa

Druckdatum: 12.05.2024

SG 1875 Kriun

Alt-SG Eschenlohe

Alt-SG Ettal

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
ZSG Altenau

SG Kuhflucht Farchant

ZSG Altenau

ZSG Altenau

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Kuhflucht Farchant

SG Oberau

SG Klais

Alt-SG Ettal

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Wallgau

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG 1875 Krin

SG Kuhflucht Farchant

SG Wallgau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Kuhflucht Farchant
Alt-SG Ettal

SG Oberau

Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
SG Kuhflucht Farchant

ZSG Altenau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG 1875 Kriun

Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
ZSG Altenau

SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Alt-SG Ettal

SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG 1875 Krin

SG Wallgau

SG 1875 Kriin

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Saulgrub

Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Alt-SG Ettal

SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG 1875 Kriin

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

18,4 Teiler
18,6 Teiler
19,2 Teiler
22,5 Teiler
22,8 Teiler
25,8 Teiler
26,8 Teiler
27,5 Teiler
29,4 Teiler
30,0 Teiler
30,2 Teiler
30,2 Teiler
30,4 Teiler
30,4 Teiler
32,0 Teiler
32,6 Teiler
32,9 Teiler
34,3 Teiler
35,0 Teiler
37,2 Teiler
37,4 Teiler
37,6 Teiler
38,1 Teiler
38,5 Teiler
39,1 Teiler
39,1 Teiler
39,2 Teiler
42 .4 Teiler
42 .4 Teiler
43,2 Teiler
44,6 Teiler
45,1 Teiler
45,1 Teiler
46,1 Teiler
47,5 Teiler
48,0 Teiler
48,1 Teiler
50,4 Teiler
52,3 Teiler
53,0 Teiler
53,8 Teiler
54,2 Teiler
56,8 Teiler
57,2 Teiler
57,2 Teiler
57,5 Teiler
58,0 Teiler
59,0 Teiler
59,8 Teiler
60,0 Teiler
60,2 Teiler
60,4 Teiler
61,3 Teiler

89,8
72,3
129
61
87,9
126,1
39,5
48,7
26,2
62
65,7
46
89,3
97,6
33
55,1
84,3
216,4

72,6
135
61,5
88,5
61,5

161
75,5
89,2
78,8
95
148,2
50,9
51,1
164,7
43,5
131,7
69,6
80,6
46,3
93,9
171,9

56,6
106,6
87,1
59,9
62,3
64,6
84
83,4
77,1
151,3
159,6
120,8
64,7
69,3
68
82,2
165,5
95,8



SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

(296)
(228)
(272)
(415)
(222)
(289)
(402)
(412)
(214)
(117)
(106)
(277)
(254)
(244)
(288)
(121)
(104)
(281)
(263)
(114)
(129)
(608)
(245)
(16)

(285)
(279)
(293)
(240)
(234)
(212)
(207)
(220)
(407)
(230)
(607)
(274)
(215)
(112)
(223)
(253)
(217)
(208)
(605)
(275)
(409)
(18)
(617)
(107)
(115)
(256)
(401)
(101)
(295)
(618)
(120)
(216)
(111)
(258)
(235)
(2
(278)
(241)

258
235
0)
278
241

Wolf Johann jun.
Sprenger Christine
Rudolf Philipp
Schnitzbauer Hans
Hautmann Thomas
Wittig Johannes
Winter Alfred
Behling Wolfgang
Zilk Christoph
Reindl Anton
Dreher Luis
Fischer Georg
Enig Sandra
Flucht Thomas
Stahr Johannes
Achner Lena

Ackermann Emma-Sophie

Mahl Julian

Gamm Markus
Buchwieser Johanna
Hoyer Sebastian
Oefner Ursula
Buchwieser Antonia
Wolf Antonia

GlaBner Johannes-Wilhelm

Loch Manuel
Fischer Barbara
Keller Antonia
Simon Josef
Pixner Wilfried
Neuner Claudia
Brugger Andreas
Ammer Petra
Neuner Christoph
Jocher Gabriele
Berndaner Martin
Zilk Thomas
Weber Lena
Hautmann Andrea
Spindler Martin
Gschwendtner Petra
Waérmann Verena
Neuner Josef
Riesch Bernhard
Schéafer Annelies
Dreher Veronika
GlaBner Willi
Schuster Franziska
Jais Florian
Oswald Ludwig
Mayer Petra

lllmer Chiara Sophia
Wolf Veronika
Kratzmair Michael
Kriner Franziska
Neuner-Zilk Andrea
Hartl Anton jun.
Samm Antonia
Neuner Anton
Grobl Anna

Jais Stefan

Festl Martin Kilian
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SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Klais

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Kuhflucht Farchant

ZSG Altenau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Wallgau

SG 1875 Krin

SG 1875 Krin

ZSG Altenau

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG 1875 Kriun

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
Alt-SG Ettal

Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Kuhflucht Farchant
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
Alt-SG Ettal

SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

ZSG Altenau

SG Klais

SG Wallgau

SG Klais

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG 1875 Krin

SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub
ZSG Altenau

SG Ammert. Unterammergau
Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG 1875 Krin

SG 1875 Krin

SG Wallgau

ZSG Altenau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
ZSG Altenau

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG d Waxlstoana Grainau
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Kgl. priv. FSG Partenkirche
SG 1875 Krin

SG 1875 Krin

ZSG Partenkirchen

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Wallgau

ZSG Partenkirchen

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

61,5 Teiler
61,6 Teiler
61,8 Teiler
61,8 Teiler
62,2 Teiler
63,6 Teiler
66,7 Teiler
67,1 Teiler
67,3 Teiler
67,7 Teiler
69,1 Teiler
70,4 Teiler
72,0 Teiler
72,4 Teiler
72,5 Teiler
73,0 Teiler
73,2 Teiler
74,9 Teiler
76,6 Teiler
80,0 Teiler
81,0 Teiler
82,6 Teiler
83,7 Teiler
84,0 Teiler
84,5 Teiler
86,0 Teiler
88,0 Teiler
88,3 Teiler
90,4 Teiler
92,8 Teiler
93,1 Teiler
94,4 Teiler
94,9 Teiler
96,3 Teiler
96,4 Teiler
96,5 Teiler
97,1 Teiler
100,2 Teiler
101,2 Teiler
103,0 Teiler
103,3 Teiler
105,0 Teiler
105,4 Teiler
109,7 Teiler
110,6 Teller

,5 Teiler
121,1 Teiler
122,2 Teiler
126,5 Teiler
127,0 Teiler
130,0 Teiler
130,4 Teiler
130,5 Teiler
132,6 Teiler

153,1

67,2
161,4
112,6
103,5
70,5
171,1
79,9
123
84,2
91,4
86,4
88,6
80,7
96
154,7
75,1
119
207
93,4
118,2
124,4

171,4

97
99,5

93,4

112,6
123,8
120,9
221,8
137,7
109,8
129,4
120,8
192,6
115,1
196,6
134,9
126,9
160,6

148

141,8
166,1
134,3
149,1
140,8
130,8
123,5
138,7
136,3

183,6

161,1
151,4



123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

(227)  Eringer Tobias
(204)  Schénach Martin
(417)  Mayr Peter jun.
(27) Pleyer Franz jun. jun.
(109)  Grdbl Anton
(14) Schmaus Anna
(609) Raggl Paul
(102)  Spaeter Simon Benedikt
(226) Weingand Lucia
(297) Mayer Franziska
(201) Emmerdt Magdalena
(273)  Streif Ulrich
(209) Besel Melanie
(206)  Jafarov Toghrul
(110) Rieger Josef
(124)  Doll Magdalena
(31) Stahr Jakob
(264) Gamm Karoline
(28) Lunz Benedikt
(242)  Mdller Alexander

143. (12) Worner Leonhard
(612) Pleyer Gabriele
(243) Jais Veronika
(406) Baader Brigitte
(602) Wolf Johann sen.
(29) Schnitzbauer Simon
(118)  Funk Benedikt
(287)  Prihoda Andreas
(23) Schaidhammer Jakob
(17) Hautmann Lukas
(261)  Mangold Hubert
(610) Oellinger Thomas
(122)  Stadler Niklas
(255) Pleyer Monika
(10) Samm Johanna
(250)  Gulbis Bernhard
(280) Rummelsberger Alexander
(294)  Straub Philipp
(601)  Wohlketzetter Barbara
(113) Weingand Johannes
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SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG 1875 Kriun

ZSG Partenkirchen

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Alt-SG Ettal

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG d Waxlstoana Grainau
SG d Waxlstoana Grainau
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
ZSG Partenkirchen

SG Kuhflucht Farchant

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Alt-SG Ettal

SG 1875 Kriun

Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG 1875 Krin

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Klais

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Kuhflucht Farchant

SG 1875 Kriun

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

ZSG Altenau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Kuhflucht Farchant

SG Oberau

SG 1875 Kriun

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

133,9 Teiler
135,5 Teiler
135,9 Teiler
136,3 Teiler
136,6 Teiler
136,9 Teiler
137.,4 Teiler
141,7 Teiler
142,2 Teiler
150,2 Teiler
157,3 Teiler
158,1 Teiler
168,6 Teiler
171,7 Teiler
173,5 Teiler
177,0 Teiler
185,9 Teiler
187,3 Teiler
189,0 Teiler
195,5 Teiler
197,0 Teiler
197.,4 Teller
199,8 Teiler
202,4 Teiler
202,9 Teiler
203,5 Teiler
204,8 Teiler
205,6 Teiler
209,6 Teiler
210,2 Teiler
210,6 Teiler
211,6 Teiler
215,2 Teiller
219,7 Teiller
228,3 Teiler
228,8 Teiler
230,2 Teiler
235,7 Teiller
235,9 Teiler
237,8 Teiler

134,1

206,8
142,3

203,1
142

197,6
162,5
203,5
197,2
169

186,4
178,2
173,6

188,3

240,4
231,4
225,6
210,2
219,8
245

214,2
230,9

244.9



SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

FEST Luftgewehr Auflage

1. (718)
2. (757)
3. (745)
4. (709)
5. (769)
6. (764)
7. (770)
8. (726)
9. (742)

10. (732)

11. (703)

12. (763)

13. (752)

14. (711)

15. (755)

16. (722)

17. (775)

18. (731)

19. (743)

20. (728)

21. (758)

22. (730)

23. (744)

24. (708)

25. (707)

26. (702)

27. (714)

28. (715)

29. (772)

30. (747)

31. (739)

32. (737)

33. (706)

34. (740)

35. (705)

36. (720)

37. (724)

38. (734)

39. (738)

40. (765)

41. (716)

42. (704)

43. (741)

44. (725)

45. (766)

46. (733)

47. (756)

48. (746)

49. (750)

50. (729)

51. (777)

52. (761)

53. (776)

54. (713)

55. (754)

56. (768)

57. (767)

58. (749)

59. (760)

60. (753)

61. (759)

Dlugosch Paul
Ernst Herbert
Ostler Heidemarie
Weber Anja
Schenker Hans-Dieter
Fischer Markus
Wolf Peter
Staudinger Herbert
Hengsberg Dieter
Szendrei Jochen
Winter Petra
Weber Georg
Bader Martha
Schiuler Bernd
Bader Alois
Herbst Guntram
Kagerer Raimund
Kéampfe Wolfgang
Danner Ingrid
Hoffmann Thomas
Firmann Karla
Rieger Peter
Danner Wolfgang
Wolf Irena

Folte Margriet
Schmidt Michael
Rudolf Alexander
Schachtl Alois
Steinbrecher Hans
Gerg Hans
Benedikt Thomas
Beckonert Martin
Sprung Marana
Reindl Angelika
Lippert Renate
Oswald Andreas
Gottlich Axel
Wasserthal Arnold
Beckonert Helga
Rummelsberger Ludwig
Mockl Michael
Klein Michael
Wollmann Martin
Stienemeier Josef
Brunner Helmut
Mayr Peter sen.
Streif Ursula
Lorenz Helmut
Wohner Brigitta
Hagemann Norbert
Breith Hermann
Daser Alois
Schandl Franz
Wedel Lothar
Voglein Franz
Schenker Marlis
Hofmann Hans
StraBer Helga
Daser Marlene
Stadler Stefan
Brauner Angela
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ZSG Altenau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG d'Waxlstoana Grainau
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG EdelweiB Garmisch
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
Alt-SG Ettal

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt

Kgl. priv. FSG Oberammergau

SG Hubertus Oberammergau
Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub

Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Oberau

SG d"Waxlstoana Grainau
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

Alt-SG Ettal

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

ZSG Altenau

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

Alt-SG Ettal

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG d'WaxIstoana Grainau
Alt-SG Ettal

Kgl. priv. FSG Mittenwald
SG Wallgau

Alt-SG Ettal

SG Wallgau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG EdelweiB Garmisch

SG Oberau

Alt-SG Ettal

SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt
SG Heimgarten Ohlstadt

18,4 Teiler
18,4 Teiler
18,6 Teiler
20,5 Teiler
23,0 Teiler
23,3 Teiler
24 .4 Teiler
25,6 Teiler
26,3 Teiler
28,3 Teiler
29,2 Teiler
32,5 Teiler
35,9 Teiler
38,2 Teiler
38,8 Teiler
39,0 Teiler
39,2 Teiler
40,8 Teiler
42,0 Teiler
42,4 Teiler
42,9 Teiler
445 Teiler
46,8 Teiler
47,0 Teiler
47,8 Teiler
48,4 Teiler
49,9 Teiler
52,0 Teiler
52,9 Teiler
54,0 Teiler
55,9 Teiler
56,3 Teiler
59,5 Teiler
59,9 Teiler
61,0 Teiler
65,2 Teiler
68,5 Teiler
72,7 Teiler
73,5 Teiler
79,7 Teiler
84,3 Teiler
87,9 Teiler
89,3 Teiler
91,1 Teiler
93,3 Teiler
93,6 Teiler
95,5 Teiler
95,8 Teiler
95,9 Teiler
96,8 Teiler
102,8 Teiler

81,3
72
83,8
25,2
23,2
38,2
34
20,6
41
36,8
27
35,5
62,1
23,2
74
30,2
26,4
28,7
28,3
58,2
63,6
39,2
44.6
103,8
1277
86,5
77,2
49
67,4
107,1
57,2
51,6
59,4
89
146,7
83,4
56,8
60,4
69,6
84

89
65,7
87
69,6
63
68,9
101
90

97
84,3
115,8
96,5
103,2
249,4
190,5
98
104,5
124,4
112
115,1
124,8



SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe

62. (727) Hording Barbel
63. (719) Tschuri Herbert
64. (712) Frodien Claudia
65. (710) Schiler Monika
66. (748) Gerg Marianne
67. (762) Haring Alois

68. (723) Zilligen Lothar

69. (773) Rechberg Thomas
70. (735) Mayr Erika

71. (721) Hanawitsch Georg
72. (751)  Wéorner Glnther
73. (774) Samm Brigitte

74. (701) Geiger Josef

75. (801) Wolf Ulrike

76. (736) Treffer Andrea

Druckdatum: 12.05.2024 Seite 5

SG Klais

ZSG Altenau

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

SG d'Waxlstoana Grainau
SG Auerhahn Grafenaschau
SG Kuhflucht Farchant
Geladene Gaste/Ehrengaste
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

ZSG Altenau

SG Oberau

Alt-SG Eschenlohe

SG Loisachtaler Eschenlohe
Geladene Gaste/Ehrengaste
Alt-SG Eschenlohe

103,5 Teiler
104,3 Teiler
105,9 Teiler
109,5 Teiler
109,6 Teiler
112,4 Teiler
116,0 Teiler
124,7 Teiler
126,2 Teiler
152,0 Teiler
155,5 Teiler
184,2 Teiler
200,3 Teiler
211,1 Teiler
223,1 Teiler

223,8
114,3
127,5
147,5
1771
153,9
159,5
233,9
183,8

169,5
216,3

www.profi-schuss.de



